
Preliminär resultatlista Hammarslaget 2012

Pl Namn Klubb Klass P M

1 Johan Skogh Sandvikens PSK C1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 32 21 S

2 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK C1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 46 / 30 17 S

3 Michael Lindström Fagersta PSK C1 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 43 / 30 17 B

4 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK C1 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 39 / 30 19

5 Johan Nilsson Fagersta PSK C1 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 4 / 4 38 / 28 11

6 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport & PSK C1 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 5 35 / 24 13

7 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK C1 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 33 / 22 5

8 Emil Månsson Hallstavik C1 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 4 33 / 20 14

9 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport & PSK C1 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 32 / 24 10

10 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport & PSK C1 3 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 30 / 24 18

11 Niklas Ahlén Fagersta PSK C1 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 4 4 / 4 30 / 22 11

1 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK C2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 47 / 31 21 S

2 Lars Edvinsson Älvdalen PK C2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 45 / 28 21 B

3 Pasi Rönndin Sandvikens PSK C2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 42 / 30 18

4 Conny Magnusson Älvdalen PK C2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 42 / 28 22

5 Niklas Dahlin Katarina PSF C2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 4 6 / 6 40 / 27 27

6 Fredrik Gåård Östhammars PK C2 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 39 / 27 15

7 Erik Norbäck Forsa PK C2 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 38 / 28 13

8 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK C2 5 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 37 / 28 15

9 Fredrik Persson Ljusdals PK C2 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 36 / 24 7

10 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport & PSK C2 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 35 / 26 16

11 Torbjörn Lindberg Fagersta PSK C2 4 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 35 / 26 14

12 Marcus Lindgart Falu Sport & PSK C2 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 35 / 26 10

13 Veronica Eriksson Hedemora PK C2 6 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 34 / 21 12

14 Mats Dahlstedt Falu Sport & PSK C2 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 33 / 24 6

15 Camilla Siitari Älvdalen PK C2 4 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 4 33 / 23 16

16 Sune Morén Orsa PSK C2 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 33 / 23 11

17 Ann Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK C2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 3 2 / 2 32 / 21 12

Stn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

Sandvikens PSK 20:01
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Pl Namn Klubb Klass P MStn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

18 Jaan Kokk Sandvikens PSK C2 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 28 / 19 8

19 Irene Forsell Gävle PSK C2 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 4 26 / 21 5

20 Kenneth Ed Älvdalen PK C2 4 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 18 / 15 0

1 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport & PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 48 / 32 16 S

2 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 32 18 S

3 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 47 / 31 25 S

3 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 47 / 31 25 S

5 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 32 11 S

6 Stefan Siitari Älvdalen PK C3 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 31 24 S

7 Torbjörn Blom Sandvikens PSK C3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 31 24 S

8 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK C3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 46 / 31 18 S

9 Jonas Hübner Salems PK C3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 31 14 S

10 Björn Segendorf Salems PK C3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 31 19 B

11 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 30 21 B

12 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 45 / 30 20 B

13 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 45 / 30 17 B

14 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 44 / 30 24 B

15 Per Engblom Falu Sport & PSK C3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 44 / 30 23 B

16 Rickard Pettersson Gävle PSK C3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 44 / 30 14 B

17 Johan Karlsson Älvkarleby PK C3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 44 / 29 16 B

18 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 44 / 28 26 B

19 Patrik Sundell Atlas Copco PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 43 / 32 18 B

20 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK C3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 43 / 32 13 B

21 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 43 / 30 17 B

22 Magnus Nord Sala PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 43 / 30 9 B

23 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK C3 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 4 / 4 43 / 29 20 B

24 Johan Mörvik Sala PK C3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 43 / 29 16 B

25 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 43 / 29 12 B

Sandvikens PSK 20:01
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Pl Namn Klubb Klass P MStn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

26 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna PK C3 2 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 41 / 30 16

27 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 6 41 / 29 16

28 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSk C3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 41 / 29 15

29 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals PK C3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 41 / 29 11

30 Anders Lördal Sandvikens PSK C3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 41 / 28 15

31 Tony Hedin Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 40 / 30 16

32 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK C3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 40 / 30 14

33 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF C3 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 39 / 28 16

34 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK C3 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 6 4 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 39 / 27 13

35 Per-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK C3 1 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 6 39 / 26 22

36 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK C3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 39 / 26 17

37 Jari Lassila Hedemora PK C3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 39 / 24 14

38 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK C3 5 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 38 / 27 20

39 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK C3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 35 / 25 19

1 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK CVY 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 32 19 B

2 Bo Blanck Gävle PSK CVY 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 43 / 29 20 B

3 Rolf Råsbo Råsbo PSK CVY 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 40 / 28 16

4 Jan Mattsson Fagersta PSK CVY 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 6 37 / 26 9

5 Roland Sisask Hallstavik CVY 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 0 / 0 35 / 22 14

1 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSk CVÄ 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 4 36 / 23 23

1 Ewa Siitari Älvdalen PK D1 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 37 / 26 12

1 Therese Jansson Falu Sport & PSK D2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 39 / 25 18

2 Jenny Rosén Össeby PK D2 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 38 / 25 22

3 Madde Siitari Älvdalen PK D2 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 5 34 / 26 12

4 Inger Engberg Forsa PK D2 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 3 26 / 21 9

Sandvikens PSK 20:01
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Pl Namn Klubb Klass P MStn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

1 Annica Ström Sandvikens PSK D3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 5 40 / 28 11

2 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK D3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 3 5 / 5 36 / 25 20

1 Fredrik Persson Ljusdals PK B2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 45 / 30 16 B

2 Pasi Rönndin Sandvikens PSK B2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 29 19 B

3 Camilla Siitari Älvdalen PK B2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 41 / 26 12

4 Bo Blanck Gävle PSK B2 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 40 / 30 16

5 Ann Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK B2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 4 37 / 25 8

6 Veronica Eriksson Hedemora PK B2 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 36 / 27 19

7 Jenny Rosén Össeby PK B2 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 36 / 21 16

8 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco PK B2 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 6 31 / 23 7

9 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSk B2 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 2 30 / 23 14

1 Jonas Hübner Salems PK B3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 32 21 S

2 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 32 18 S

3 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 31 18 S

4 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK B3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 31 20 B

5 Per Engblom Falu Sport & PSK B3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 30 17 B

6 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK B3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 32 20 B

7 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSk B3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 32 16 B

8 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 32 15 B

9 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 31 12 B

10 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK B3 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 44 / 31 18

11 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK B3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 44 / 31 15

12 Stefan Siitari Älvdalen PK B3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 44 / 30 12

13 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK B3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 40 / 30 15

14 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK B3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 37 / 26 16

15 Clas Simmerud Atlas Copco PK B3 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 3 29 / 23 5

Sandvikens PSK 20:01
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Pl Namn Klubb Klass P MStn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

1 Niclas Bergqvist Hedemora PK A1 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 4 41 / 27 17

2 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK A1 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 5 39 / 29 12

3 Niklas Ahlén Fagersta PSK A1 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 3 33 / 24 18

4 Emil Månsson Hallstavik A1 3 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 5 4 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 3 5 / 5 28 / 22 14

1 Niklas Dahlin Katarina PSF A2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 30 18 B

2 Ann Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK A2 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 3 40 / 28 21

3 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK A2 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 40 / 27 14

4 Sune Morén Orsa PSK A2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 39 / 24 17

5 Conny Magnusson Älvdalen PK A2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 5 37 / 25 5

6 Jan Mattsson Fagersta PSK A2 2 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 35 / 25 21

7 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco PK A2 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 35 / 24 7

8 Veronica Eriksson Hedemora PK A2 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 4 33 / 22 20

9 Rolf Råsbo Råsbo PSK A2 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 4 2 / 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 3 / 3 23 / 20 3

1 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 48 / 32 23 S

1 Jonas Hübner Salems PK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 48 / 32 23 S

3 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 48 / 32 21 S

4 Björn Segendorf Salems PK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 32 23 S

5 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 32 20 S

6 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 32 16 S

7 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 32 15 S

8 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 31 21 S

9 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 47 / 31 18 S

10 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport & PSK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 32 12 B

11 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs PK A3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 30 18 B

12 Patrik Sundell Atlas Copco PK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 44 / 30 22

13 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 44 / 29 22

Sandvikens PSK 20:01
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Pl Namn Klubb Klass P MStn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

14 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals PK A3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 6 43 / 31 22

15 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK A3 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 42 / 32 10

16 Magnus Nord Sala PK A3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 2 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 42 / 30 3

17 Roland Sisask Hallstavik A3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 42 / 29 17

18 Clas Simmerud Atlas Copco PK A3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 3 / 3 41 / 29 7

19 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK A3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 40 / 27 12

20 Per Engblom Falu Sport & PSK A3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 39 / 27 19

21 Annica Ström Sandvikens PSK A3 6 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 37 / 28 16

22 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK A3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 36 / 25 12

23 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK A3 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 5 35 / 25 7

1 Michael Lindström Fagersta PSK R1 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 42 / 28 20

2 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK R1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 42 / 28 8

3 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK R1 4 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 40 / 28 13

4 Emil Månsson Hallstavik R1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 37 / 23 13

5 Johan Skogh Sandvikens PSK R1 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 35 / 22 16

6 Niclas Bergqvist Hedemora PK R1 6 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 34 / 26 14

7 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport & PSK R1 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 5 29 / 22 5

8 Tony Holst Gävle PSK R1 3 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 4 / 4 29 / 20 15

1 Fredrik Persson Ljusdals PK R2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 46 / 32 14 B

2 Fredrik Gåård Östhammars PK R2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 46 / 30 17 B

3 Niklas Dahlin Katarina PSF R2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 43 / 30 13

4 Rolf Råsbo Råsbo PSK R2 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 41 / 29 10

5 Torbjörn Lindberg Fagersta PSK R2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 41 / 28 16

6 Jenny Rosén Össeby PK R2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 40 / 26 16

7 Conny Magnusson Älvdalen PK R2 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 38 / 27 13

8 Bo Blanck Gävle PSK R2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 37 / 26 13

9 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK R2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 35 / 23 11

Sandvikens PSK 20:01
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Pl Namn Klubb Klass P MStn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

10 Lars Edvinsson Älvdalen PK R2 6 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 4 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 35 / 19 23

11 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK R2 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 4 3 / 3 34 / 24 4

12 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport & PSK R2 4 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 4 3 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 4 31 / 26 8

13 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco PK R2 3 / 3 2 / 2 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 15 / 14 0

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 48 / 32 24 S

2 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 48 / 32 23 S

3 Björn Segendorf Salems PK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 48 / 32 22 S

4 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport & PSK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 48 / 32 20 S

5 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs PK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 32 21 S

6 Per-Erik Holmberg Borlänge PK R3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 32 20 S

7 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK R3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 47 / 31 26 S

8 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 47 / 31 22 S

9 Roland Sisask Hallstavik R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 47 / 31 19 S

10 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 46 / 31 21 B

11 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK R3 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 31 17 B

12 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby PK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 31 16 B

13 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 6 / 6 45 / 31 12 B

14 Stig-Göran Jansson Söderhamns PSK R3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 5 44 / 30 21 B

15 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 44 / 30 16 B

16 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna PK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 43 / 30 16

17 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 43 / 29 14

18 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK R3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 42 / 29 16

19 Rickard Pettersson Gävle PSK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 41 / 28 21

20 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK R3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 5 / 5 40 / 28 17

21 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK R3 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 39 / 29 14

22 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK R3 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 39 / 28 20

23 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK R3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 39 / 26 10

24 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK R3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 38 / 28 3

Sandvikens PSK 20:01



Preliminär resultatlista Hammarslaget 2012

Pl Namn Klubb Klass P MStn 7 Stn 8 SummaStn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6

25 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSk R3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 5 38 / 26 14

26 Clas Simmerud Atlas Copco PK R3 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 3 / 3 38 / 25 18

27 Johan Karlsson Älvkarleby PK R3 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 6 35 / 26 11

28 Johan Mörvik Sala PK R3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 4 33 / 22 14

29 Patrik Sundell Atlas Copco PK R3 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 28 / 20 14

Sandvikens PSK 20:01


